
MARK YOUR CALENDAR: 
COMMUNITY COLLEGE MONTH  

AND YEAR END ACTIVITIES 

Wednesday, April 7 

Campus Community Ice Cream Social 
2:00 p.m. Christie Lobby  -  Featuring Houlton Farms Dairy Ice Cream 

Tuesday, April 13  -  Thursday, April 15 

Residential Construction Silent Auction 
Christie Lobby  -  Featuring Hand Crafted Items by the Class of 2010 

Thursday, April 15, 22 and 29 

Creative Writers Reading Series 
12:00 noon NMCC Library  

Friday, April 23 

Sustainable Maine Meal  -  Earth Week Event 
11:00 a.m.  -  1:00 p.m.  Reed Dining Commons 

Saturday, April 24 

Student Senate Volleyball Tourney & Car Show 
Gymnasium & College Parking Lot 

Tuesday, April 27 

Annual Sinawik Open House and Barbecue 
11:30 a.m.  -  1:00 p.m.  Residential Construction Lab 

Saturday, May 1 

Student Awards Ceremony & Senior Class Banquet 
4:00 p.m. & 5:30 p.m.  -  Presque Isle Inn & Convention Center 

Monday, May 10 

Healthcare Professionals Induction Ceremony 
4:00 p.m.  -  Christie Lobby Second Floor Mezzanine 

Saturday, May 15 

47th Annual Commencement Exercises 
10:00 a.m.  -  Gymnasium 

Thursday, April 22 

Mocktails at Monte Carlo 
Gymnasium -  Featuring Casino Games & Non-Alcoholic Beverages 


